IP / AHD Kameralar

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

IPC-HFW2841S-S 8MP 3.6MM SESLI IP BULLET
KAMERA

IPC-HDW2841TM-S 8MP 2.8MM IP DOME KAMERA
(STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2841T-AS 8MP 3.6MM SESLI IP BULET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2841T-ZAS 8MP 2.7-13.5MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

Fiyat

262,50 USD

315,00 USD

367,50 USD

389,55 USD



